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U-21 Championship
2020/21 12th round, Match #79

Friday, 04.12.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 1°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor
27 Mamrosenko Ivan
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
21 Prokopchuk Dmytro
14 Koshkosh Ivan
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
79 Kuliiev Eldar
11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
31 Baidal Anton
30 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
3 Saienko Oleksandr
15 Ukhan Illia
9 Litiuk Hlib
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
34 Panchenko Andrii
19 Potalov Bohdan
22 Plaksa Rodion
54 Dmytriiev Danylo

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
3 Bol Anton
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Kleiton
10 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Gio
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Brazhko Volodymyr (C)
22 Skorko Danil
23 Shabanov Artem
24 Belutse

Substitutes
12 Ihnatenko Denys
2 Kuzyk Denys
6 Bodnia Roman
9 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
18 Voloshyn Nazar

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 12th round, Match #79
Friday, 04.12.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 1°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

19' 8 Kleiton

22' 24 Belutse

34' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

42' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

46' 8 Kleiton
18 Voloshyn Nazar

79 Kuliiev Eldar
22 Plaksa Rodion 46'

46' 23 Shabanov Artem
6 Bodnia Roman

30 Trofymiuk Myroslav
9 Litiuk Hlib 46'

46' 24 Belutse
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

51' 6 Bodnia Roman

51' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

61' 14 Gio
11 Shulianskyi Artem

27 Mamrosenko Ivan 62'

14 Koshkosh Ivan
54 Dmytriiev Danylo 66'

66' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

69' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil

22 Plaksa Rodion 70'

31 Baidal Anton 84'

84' 3 Bol Anton

11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
34 Panchenko Andrii 85'

17 Spivak Ihor
19 Potalov Bohdan 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


